23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

BEEYOND
TOOLS

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

3.6M X 6.0M BLUE TARP 59015 BY MEDALIST

Blue 110 grams. 10 x 8 weave. Eyelets every 450mm Approx.

UV stabilised. Reinforced - rope in edges. Reinforced corners

SKU
8300222

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Option Part # Price
59015 $35.95

Tarp

8300222

59015
9313399590153
Medalist

7 cm
27 cm
37 cm

7 cm
27 cm
37 cm
2.06 kg
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