



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 3.6M X 6.0M BLUE TARP 59015 BY MEDALIST



Blue 110 grams.  $10 \times 8$  weave. Eyelets every 450mm Approx. UV stabilised. Reinforced - rope in edges. Reinforced corners



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8300222		59015	\$35.95

Model	
Туре	Tarp
SKU	8300222
Part Number	59015
Barcode	9313399590153
Brand	Medalist
Dimensions	
Product Length	7 cm
Product Width	27 cm
Product Height	37 cm
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	7 cm
Shipping Width	27 cm
Shipping Height	37 cm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.06 kg